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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 2  for JMC (H) - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002228 ROSHNI KUMARI SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

2 002410 VIVEK KUMAR General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

3 002148 PRABHAT KUMAR RAJWAR General
Jharkahand

Academic Council,
Ranchi

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

4 002446 DISHA DEY General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

5 002362 SUBHAM ROY General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

6 002247 SHIVAM KUMAR General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

7 002194 SMRITY RAI General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

8 002320 KHUSHI SINGH General
National Institute of

Open Schooling
(NIOS)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

9 002382 SWASTIK CHAKRABORTY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59

10 001993 SAMYUG VANSH RAI General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59
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